
 
 
 

Contact List 

Labour Relations Officer labourrelations@bvcfa.com 

President president@bvcfa.com 

VP Operations operations@bvcfa.com 

VP Negotiations negotiations@bvcfa.com 

VP Professional Affairs pac@bvcfa.com 

VP Communications communications@bvcfa.com 

Treasurer treasurer@bvcfa.com 

Past Executive pastexec@bvcfa.com 

Board of Governors Representative bogrepresentative@bvcfa.com 

Academic Council Chair accouncil@bvcfa.com 

Office General bvcfa@bvcfa.com 
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